CSUN ‘ MICHAEL D. EISNER
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Secondary Education Department
Student Teaching Calendar

August 7%, 2024 (Wednesday)
August 21 (Wednesday)
August 24" (Saturday)
September 2™ (Monday)
October 11" (Friday)

October 24 (Thursday)
November 11" (Monday)
November 28"-29" (Thursday—Friday)
December 2™ (Monday)
December 6™ (Friday)
December 10" (Tuesday)
December 13" (Friday)

Fall 2024 — Spring 2025

Fall 2024 Semester

Student Teaching Orientations
Traditional Program Orientation

CSUN classes begin

Labor Day holiday; campus closed

555 midterm evaluations due online*
edTPA recommended submission date®
Veterans’ Day Holiday; campus closed
Thanksgiving Recess; campus closed
FRED due

554/555/593 final evaluations due online*
Last day of formal instruction (CSUN)**
Seminar grades due***

December 25", 2024—January 1%, 2025 (Wednesday—Wednesday) Campus closed

January 20®, 2025 (Monday)
January 21 (Tuesday)

March 7" (Friday)

March 17" — 23" (Monday—Sunday)
March 315 (Monday)

April 17" (Thursday)

May 5" (Monday)

May 9" (Friday)

May 9" (Friday)

May 16" (Friday)

Spring 2025 Semester

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day; campus closed
CSUN classes begin

555 midterm evaluations due online*
Spring Recess; no instruction

Cesar Chavez Day; campus closed

edTPA recommended submission date*
FRED due

554/555/593 final evaluations due online*
Last day of formal instruction (CSUN)**
Seminar grades due***

* SED 555 midterm and SED 554/555 late final evaluations by arrangement.

** Student teachers continue work in their placements until the end of the placement school’s term.

**% SED 554S/555S/593S seminar grades are CR or NC.

# Pearson recommends beginning to upload several days before the submission period closes. For other
submission dates, see https://www.edtpa.com/PageView.aspx?f=GEN_ScoreReportDates.html



https://www.edtpa.com/PageView.aspx?f=GEN_ScoreReportDates.html

